
RATE LIST OF PRINTING WORK OFFSET PRINTING OF PAK PHOTO COPY 
From the Date of 21 MAY - 2024

Maat & Shine 3.5 X 2.0 300 GM Qty 1000

Visiting Card

RATE LIST OF FILE COVERS

S.No. Particulars Qty. Color
Gram of 

Card
Cost per

file

File Covers A4 size 
with side Pocket

File Covers A4 size 
without Pocket

File Covers 9.5 x 14”
with side Pocket

1

2

3

4

Art Card
300gm

Qty 500
4 color

With Lamination 

File Covers A4 size 
with side Pocket

300
gm

1 color

Bleach Card
300gm

4 color

4 color

Size
Paper &

Card Gram

Qty. of  

Cards
Amount

Color Quantity Amount
Paper &

Grameg
Particulars SizeS.#

Front / Back
4 Color Printing

3.5 X 2.0 300 GM

Maat / Shine (Front 4 Color)

Back 1 Color Printing
3.5 X 2.0 300 GM

UV Card 4 Color 3.5 X 2.0 300 GM

UV Front & Back
4 Color Printing 

PVC Card
4 Color Printing 

3.5 X 2.0

3.5 X 2.0

300 GM

A5

Cash Memo
Carbonless 2 Paper

Letter Head

Letter Head
With Gum Bind

A4

A5

A5

A4

A4

80

80

80

80/50/50gsm

70

80

100

1 color

4 color

4 color

1 color

4 color

4 color

4 color

Cash Memo
with News Paper A5 70 1 color 5

Books 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A5

A5

Envelope 9 X 4

A4

A4

A4

Art Paper
Brochure One side

A5

Envelope A4

100

113

128

113

128

4 color

4 color

4 color

4 color

4 color

100 4 color

113 4 color

Cash Memo
Carbonless 3 Paper A5 1 color

- A4

- A4

A5 A4

A5 A4

Cash Memo
with News Paper

Cash Memo
with News Paper

Cash Memo
with News Paper

Art Paper
Brochure One side

Art Paper
Brochure Front / Back

Art Paper
Brochure Front / Back

Art Paper
Brochure Front / Back

A4 80 1 colorNote Sheet Pad

A5 80 1 colorNote Sheet Pad

A4 Lamination 4 colorSticker Sheets 1000
Sheets 

7x10 Lamination 4 colorSticker Sheets
Shine  /  Matt

Shine  /  Matt

Envelope 9 X 4

Envelope A4

80 4 color

80 4 color

9x7 Inches 350 4 color
Calender 9x7 Inc. (24 page)

500 Qty
White Hard Base / Loop Bind

10x15 Inches
300 4 color 500 QtyGudy Bags

With Lamination Landscape

One Side Printing 

Without Round Cutting

RATE LIST OF EMBOSS STAMPS

1

2

3

RATE LIST OF VISITING CARDS

Emboss Seal Stamp With Logo

Emboss Seal Stamp

2 Inches

Without Logo2 Inches

Emboss Wax Seal Stamp 1 Inches

Amount

With Logo

S.No. Name of Items Size Design Picture 

One Side / Two SideOnly 10 Cards
To Above Qty 150 180

7200

7800

12000

15500

8500

12000

12500

21000

11500 18000

13800 22500
80/50/50gsm

Letter Head
With Gum Bind

9500  /  12000

10 
Books 5500

5800

9200

11000

5
Books 

10 
Books 

5
Books 

10 
Books 

5
Books 

10 
Books 

10 
Books 

10 
Books 

5
Pads 

10 
Pads 7500

9700

9800

14500

5
Pads 

10 
Pads 

5
Pads 

10 
Pads 

500    /   1000

13000 / 18500

9000   /  11000

500    /   1000

500    /   1000

500    /   1000

9500  /  12000
500    /   1000

500    /   1000
11500  / 14000

500    /   1000 13500  / 16000

11500  /  13200500    /   1000

500    /   1000 10000  /  11500

5500   /   75005
Pads 

10 
Pads 

3700  /   50005
Pads 

10 
Pads 

28500

21500  / 28000

19500  /500
Sheets 

1000
Sheets 

500
Sheets 

2500

4000

3500

6000

8500

80

65

Bleach Card
300gm

80

60

7500

4000

PP

PS
4000
Comp

3000
Manual150Chorai 4

350

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty Qty

Qty 1000

Qty 1000

Qty 1000

Qty 1000

Qty 500

Qty 500

Qty 500
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